
16
00

16
30

17
00

17
30

18
00

05
30

06
00

06
30

07
00

07
30

08
00

08
30

09
00

09
30

17
30

18
00

10
00

10
30

11
00

11
30

12
00

Kieth Arnold Swim School 
11:00 - 14:30

Hayley's Swim  School 
14:30 - 16:30

15
30

16
00

16
30

17
00

12
30

13
00

13
30

14
00

14
30

Available for hire
Hoylake A.S.C
16:30 - 18:45

Hoylake A.S.C
15:00 - 21:00

Woodchurch A.S.C
18:00 - 19:30

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

12:00 - 

13:00

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

20:30 - 

21:30

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

21:00 - 

22:00

Mersey Tri
20:30 - 21:30

West Kirby A.S.C
19:30 - 21:00

Golfinhos
18:00 - 19:30

Available for Hire

Available for 
Hire

Available for 
Hire

Available for 
Hire

West Kirby
A.S.C

18:30 - 19:30

Hoylake A.S.C
19:30 - 18:30

Hoylake A.S.C
 18:30 - 19:30

Hoylake A.S.C

 18:00-20:00

Peninsula Padderles 
Canoe Club

20:00 - 22:00

Adult 

Lessons

19:30 - 

20:30

Adult 

Lessons

20:30 - 

21:30

Helen 
Diamond

Swim School
16:00 - 17:00

Helen Diamond Swim School
16:00 - 18:30

Helen Diamond Swim School

12:30 - 15:00

Calday 
Teacher 

Swimming
16:00 - 17:00

Helen Diamond 
Swim School 
17:00 - 18:30

Hayley's Swim 
School 

17:00 - 18:00

Hayley's Swim  School 
15:00 - 17:00

Primary School 
Swimming

13:30 - 15:00

Primary School 
Swimming

13:30 - 15:00

Primary School 
Swimming

13:30 - 15:00

Primary School Swmming
13:00 - 15:00

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

12:00 - 

13:00

13
00

13
30

14
00

14
30

15
00

15
30

Adult Lane Swimming 
10:30 - 13:00

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

12:00 - 

13:00

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

12:00 - 

13:00

Adult Lane Swimming 
10:30 - 13:00

Monday
Adult Lane Swimming  

5:30 - 9:00

Calday School 
Swimming
9:00 - 12:30

10
00

10
30

11
00

11
30

12
00

12
30

05
30

06
00

06
30

07
00

07
30

08
00

08
30

09
00

20
30

21
00

21
30

22
00

Adult Lane Swimming
 9:00 - 11:00

18
30

19
00

19
30

20
00

20
30

21
00

21
30

22
00

Adult Lane Swimming 
7:00 - 10:00

Friday

Adult 

Lessons

11:00 - 

12:00

Adult Lessons
9:00 - 10:00

Adult Lessons
9:00 - 10:00

09
30

Calday Pool Swimming 
lessons 

16:00 - 18:00

Calday Pool Swimming lessons 
10:00 - 12:30

Calday Pool Swimming lessons 
15:30 - 18:00

Aquafit 
11:00 - 12:00

Aquafit 
11:00 - 12:00

Calday School 
Swimming
9:00 - 12:30

Wirral Over 50s
9:00 - 11:00

Sunday
Adult 

Lessons

7:00 - 8:00

Hoylake A.S.C
8:00 - 9:00

Available for hire 

20
00

Saturday

Adult Lane Swimming  
5:30 - 9:00

Adult Lane Swimming  
5:30 - 9:00

Adult Lane Swimming  
5:30 - 9:00

Adult Lane Swimming  
5:30 - 9:00

Available for hire 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Primary School Swmming
13:00 - 15:00

Adult Lane 

Swimming 

20:30 - 

21:30

18
30

19
00

19
30

15
00

Adult Lane Swiming 
18:45 - 20:15


